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ZM5-773

Specifications

ZF Model 84-182-12V
Category SOLENOID
SERIES BOSCH
Voltage 12v

Od 56.4mm
Ad 3*M5*41mm
Ed 28.5mm Engaged
o /

BRAZ SR /

)| TS /

HEFF 2 R% /

LEEREAE /
SOLENIOD OE

Number Details
0.331.303.162 BOSCH

0.331.303.662 BOSCH




2.339.303.230

FOR STARTER

Number

0.001.107.017
0.001.107.018

FOR CAR

Brand

100

80

A4

A6
Cabriolet
Coupe
Passat

Number
ZM4-773
ZM3-773
ZM2-773
ZM1-773
ZM773
ZM772
ZM771
ZM679
ZM677
ZM676
ZM675
ZM3-674
ZM2-674
ZM1-674
ZM674

BOSCH

Details
BOSCH
BOSCH

Model

AUDI
AUDI
AUDI
AUDI
AUDI
AUDI
VOLKSWAGEN

Details
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
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https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm4-773.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm3-773.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm2-773.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm1-773.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm773.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm772.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm771.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm679.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm677.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm676.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm675.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm3-674.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm2-674.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm1-674.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm674.html

ZM5-671
ZM671
ZM580
ZM580
ZM1-578
ZM577
ZM577
ZM576
ZM1-575
ZM575
ZM574
ZM2-573
ZM1-573
ZM573
ZM572
ZM3-571
ZM2-571
ZM571
ZM3-479
ZM2-479
ZM1-479
ZM2-475
ZM479
ZM478
ZM477
ZM476
ZM475
ZM6-473
ZM5-473
ZM4-473
ZM3-473
ZM2-473
ZM1-473

BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
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https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm674.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm5-671.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm671.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm580.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm580.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm1-578.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm577.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm577.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm576.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm1-575.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm575.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm574.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm2-573.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm1-573.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm573.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm572.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm3-571.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm2-571.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm571.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm3-479.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm2-479.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm1-479.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm2-475.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm479.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm478.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm477.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm476.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm475.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm6-473.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm5-473.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm4-473.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm3-473.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm2-473.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm1-473.html

ZM473
ZM472
ZM472
ZM6-773
ZM775
ZM2-775
ZM3-775
ZM4-775
ZM5-775
ZM6-775
ZM777
ZM1-777
ZM2-777
ZM3-777
ZM4-777
ZM5-777
ZM778
ZM779
ZM871
ZM872
ZM873
ZM1-873
ZM2-873
ZM875
ZM876
ZM877
ZM878
ZM879
ZM971
ZM972
ZM1-972
ZM2-972
ZM3-972
ZM5-972

BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH

73


https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm473.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm472.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm472.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm6-773.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm775.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm2-775.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm3-775.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm4-775.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm5-775.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm6-775.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm777.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm1-777.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm2-777.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm3-777.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm4-777.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm5-777.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm778.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm779.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm871.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm872.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm873.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm1-873.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm2-873.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm875.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm876.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm877.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm878.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm879.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm971.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm972.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm1-972.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm2-972.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm3-972.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm5-972.html

ZM6-972
ZM973
ZM1-973
ZM3-973
ZM4-973
ZM5-973
ZM6-973
ZM974
ZM1-974
ZM2-974
ZM975
ZM1-975
ZM976
ZM1-976
ZM977
ZM978
ZM1-978
ZM3-978

BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
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https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm5-972.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm6-972.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm973.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm1-973.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm3-973.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm4-973.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm5-973.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm6-973.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm974.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm1-974.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm2-974.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm975.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm1-975.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm976.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm1-976.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm977.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm978.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm1-978.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm3-978.html

